
5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 6 2 16

Cpf 8 10 2 3 6 29

Dem 19,193 21,861 20,815 21,420 21,023 104,312

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 28 31 30 21 23 133

Idp 447 425 515 664 652 2,703

Int 1,629 1,797 2,389 2,570 2,845 11,230

LPF 103 161 161 161 160 746

Npa 12,559 16,774 16,838 15,937 15,296 77,404

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 14 73

Rep 23,221 27,838 25,694 24,646 23,839 125,238

Total 57,199 68,915 66,469 65,445 63,861 321,889

District Number

Party

1



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,179 1,065 477 245 526 900 971

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 10 9 31 16 14

Int 81 62 37 35 92 80 72

LPF 11 8 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 902 771 316 211 324 636 709

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,151 1,051 557 503 969 1,198 1,090

Total 3,344 2,977 1,402 1,008 1,943 2,832 2,864

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

539 620 452 334 517 1,194 266 263 429 446

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 15 5 20 21 10 7 6 9

23 53 45 42 101 82 16 20 31 27

3 1 3 0 2 9 1 1 2 4

395 479 419 172 362 1,142 185 223 320 436

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

399 905 867 564 1,141 1,712 282 274 432 643

1,366 2,068 1,801 1,118 2,143 4,161 760 788 1,221 1,566



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

577 448 695 271 368 150 279 426 7 71

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 8 9 2 2 4 20 0 5

41 24 43 20 33 9 19 53 0 7

3 1 4 3 4 2 1 6 0 0

490 276 700 213 384 132 196 416 7 54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

525 300 813 419 495 254 271 726 9 75

1,646 1,057 2,263 935 1,288 549 770 1,648 23 212



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

513 6 224 66 0 67 45 58 70 112

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

55 1 20 3 0 2 2 7 8 10

6 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0

366 2 233 48 3 77 50 54 52 99

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,108 6 337 80 0 124 61 107 74 191

2,055 15 821 201 3 272 158 227 206 412



53 Total

0 5

7 14,883

0 11

0 305

2 1,258

0 96

7 11,861

0 1

0 6

13 19,726

29 48,152



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 16 16

Cpf 29 29

Dem 104,312 104,312

ECO 2 2

Gre 133 133

Idp 2,703 2,703

Int 11,230 11,230

LPF 746 746

Npa 77,404 77,404

PSL 3 3

Ref 73 73

Rep 125,238 125,238

Total 321,889 321,889

District Number

Party

3



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 26 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 95,514 1,637 2,862 247 56 505 3,491

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 121 0 3 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,478 23 68 6 1 14 113

Int 10,417 73 259 24 3 79 375

LPF 678 13 23 0 0 4 28

Npa 71,797 724 1,993 166 40 432 2,252

PSL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 66 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 116,379 1,153 3,321 446 62 739 3,138

Total 297,496 3,624 8,533 892 162 1,775 9,407

District Number

Party

4



Total

16

29

104,312

2

133

2,703

11,230

746

77,404

3

73

125,238

321,889



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 11 4 1 16

Cpf 9 7 13 29

Dem 35,080 34,600 34,632 104,312

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 47 40 46 133

Idp 1,059 895 749 2,703

Int 4,364 4,051 2,815 11,230

LPF 259 279 208 746

Npa 25,590 27,641 24,173 77,404

PSL 1 2 0 3

Ref 28 24 21 73

Rep 34,690 50,150 40,398 125,238

Total 101,139 117,694 103,056 321,889

District Number

Party

5



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 11 16

Cpf 20 9 29

Dem 61,079 43,233 104,312

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 81 52 133

Idp 1,402 1,301 2,703

Int 5,771 5,459 11,230

LPF 413 333 746

Npa 45,720 31,684 77,404

PSL 1 2 3

Ref 36 37 73

Rep 79,257 45,981 125,238

Total 193,785 128,104 321,889

District Number

Party

6



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 624 324 948

Idp 20 6 26

Int 83 28 111

Lpf 7 6 13

Npa 486 256 742

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 870 435 1,305

Total 2,091 1,056 3,147

District Number

Party

7



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 6 2 16

Cpf 8 10 2 3 6 29

Dem 19,193 21,861 20,815 21,420 21,023 104,312

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 28 31 30 21 23 133

Idp 447 425 515 664 652 2,703

Int 1,629 1,797 2,389 2,570 2,845 11,230

LPF 103 161 161 161 160 746

Npa 12,559 16,774 16,838 15,937 15,296 77,404

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 14 73

Rep 23,221 27,838 25,694 24,646 23,839 125,238

Total 57,199 68,915 66,469 65,445 63,861 321,889

District Number

Party

8



5/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 12 1 16

Cpf 7 8 14 29

Dem 34,413 33,644 36,255 104,312

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 41 46 46 133

Idp 936 1,005 762 2,703

Int 4,104 4,116 3,010 11,230

LPF 261 250 235 746

Npa 26,496 24,875 26,033 77,404

PSL 1 1 1 3

Ref 17 31 25 73

Rep 48,068 33,591 43,579 125,238

Total 114,347 97,581 109,961 321,889

District Number

Party

9


